
C o l o u r

senior stylist price list

c u t s

T r e a t m e n t s

Wash & Cut
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (short)
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)
Fringe Trim
Senior Wash & Cut
Senior Wash Cut & Blow Dry

$ 70
$ 80
$ 90
$ 110
$ 10
$ 50
$ 70

$ 55
$ 90
$ 100
$ 110
$ 140
$ 80
$ 90
$ 130
$ 50
$ 85

Hairline Tint
Root Retouch
New Colour (short)
New Colour (medium)
New Colour (Long)
Semi Colour (short)
Semi Colour (medium)
Semi Colour (long)
Toner
Toner (long)

L I G H T S  &  F O I L S

Top Foils
1/2 Head Foils (short)
1/2 Head Foils (medium)
1/2 Head Foils (long)
3/4 Head Foils (short)
3/4 Head Foils (medium)
3/4 Head Foils (long)
Full Head Foils (short)
Full Head Foils (medium)
Full Head Foils (Long)
On Scalp Lightner

$ 90
$ 110
$ 125
$ 150
$ 140
$ 160
$ 160
$ 150
$ 180
$ 200
$ 110

K I D S  c u t s

0-5 Years
6-10 Years
11-14 Years
15-17 Years (Girls)
15-17 Years (Boys)

$ 25
$ 30
$ 40
$ 50
$ 40

M E N S  c u t s

Head Shave
Mens Cut
Senior Mens Cut

$ 20
$ 40
$ 30

In Salon Treatment fom
Metal Detox

$ 25
$ 35

S t y l i n g

Braids
Blowdry (short)
Blowdry (medium)
Blowdry (long)
Hollywood Waves
Curls (short)
Curls (medium)
Curls (long)
Upstyle

$ 30
$ 55
$ 75
$ 90
$ 130
$ 70
$ 85
$ 100
$ 100

S t y l i n g  a f t e r  c o l o u r  

Short
Medium
Long

$ 40
$ 50
$ 59

m a k e u p

Natural (no lashes)
Glam with lashes

$ 70
$ 90


