

## SENIOR STYLIST PRICE LIST

CUTS		COLOUR		STYLING	
Wash & Cut	\$ 70	Hairline Tint	\$ 55	Braids	\$ 30
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (short)	\$80	Root Retouch	\$ 90	Blowdry (short)	\$ 55
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (medium)	\$ 90	New Colour (short)	\$ 100	Blowdry (medium)	\$ 75
Wash Cut & Blow Dry (Long)	\$ 110	New Colour (medium)	\$ 110	Blowdry (long)	\$ 90
Fringe Trim	\$10	New Colour (Long)	\$140	Hollywood Waves	\$ 130
Senior Wash & Cut	\$ 50	Semi Colour (short)	\$ 80	Curls (short)	\$ 70
Senior Wash Cut & Blow Dry	\$ 70	Semi Colour (medium)	\$ 90	Curls (medium)	\$ 85
		Semi Colour (long)	\$ 130	Curls (long)	\$100
KIDS CUTS		Toner	\$ 50	Upstyle	\$100
0-5 Years	\$ 25	Toner (long)	\$ 85		
6-10 Years	\$ 30			STYLING AFTER	COLOUR
11-14 Years	\$ 40	LIGHTS & FOILS			<b>.</b>
15-17 Years (Girls)	\$ 50	Tan Falls	<b>#</b> 00	Short	\$ 40
15-17 Years (Boys)	\$ 40	Top Foils	\$ 90 \$ 110	Medium	\$ 50
13 17 Tears (Boys)	ΨΨΟ	1/2 Head Foils (short)	•	Long	\$ 59
MENS CUTS		1/2 Head Foils (medium)	\$ 125 \$ 150		
		1/2 Head Foils (long) 3/4 Head Foils (short)	\$ 140	MAKEUP	
Head Shave	\$ 20	3/4 Head Foils (medium)	\$ 160	Natural (no lashes)	\$ 70
Mens Cut	\$ 40	3/4 Head Foils (long)	\$ 160	Glam with lashes	\$ 90
Senior Mens Cut	\$ 30	Full Head Foils (short)	\$ 150	Glam with lasties	Ψ 30
TREATMENTS		Full Head Foils (medium)	\$ 180		
		Full Head Foils (Long)	\$ 200		
In Salon Treatment fom	\$ 25	On Scalp Lightner	\$ 110		
		On Scalp Lightner	φПО		
Metal Detox	\$ 35				